
AG-Wahlzettel

Name des Kindes: ……………………………………………………………………
Bitte in Druckschrift schreiben

Klasse: ………… Klassenlehrer: …………………
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14.00 -

15.00
Basketball                

5. Kl.  /  TH 1
15.00 -

16.00
Basketball                

6. Kl.  /  TH 1
14.00 -

15.00 Chor 5-7 Kl.

15.00 -

16.00

14.00 -

15.00
Orchester 5-7 Kl. 

Musik-R. 1

15.00 -

16.00

14.00 -

15.00
Schach                   

5. Kl. / R. 004

14.00 -

15.00
15.00 -

16.00

Tag ? 14-16 

Uhr

Robotik für 

Fortgeschrittene 

Kl. 7

Rs, 11.08.2020

Datum: ………………………………………..

Unterschrift der Eltern:.........................................

Fr

Badminton                                 

6. Kl. / TH 2            

(bis 15.30 Uhr)

Di

Mi

Do
Schach                   

6. Kl. / R. 004

Mo

Mit Farben 

experimentieren   

5. Kl. / BK 2

Natur- und 

Schulgarten AG      

5. Kl. / R.33

15.00 -

16.00

Tischtennis                                

5. Kl. / TH 1            

(bis 15.30 Uhr)

Kreativ AG                                     

5. Kl. /  R.106

Kochen  5. Kl.   

Surenland

IT u. Tech AG          

7. Kl. / Bio 2


